OE NO.

OKO11-16-510

OK2A1-16-510

30502-M8000

30502-W1701

30502-28E21

30502-V6200

SKF NO. Application

VKC3600

VKC3602

VKC3560

VKC3565

VKC3581

VKC3612

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

e
Ii ;sI
e

Boundary dimensions(mm)

d
36.3

26.2

33.1

40

33.1

40

D
54

47

62

61

62

62

h
24.5

21.4

13

23

20

19

W
77.8

37.8

67.7

68.7

68
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